VILLAGE OF DRYDEN

AGENDA

Regular Meeting Lamb Memorial Building April 5th, 2011

III. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE III. MINUTES-REGULAR AND/OR SPECIAL MEETINGS IV. PUBLIC COMMENTS V. AGENDA APPROVAL VI. FINANCIAL STATEMENTS VII. BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS IIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E. F.	I.	MEETING TO ORDER/ROLL CALL
IV. PUBLIC COMMENTS V. AGENDA APPROVAL VI. FINANCIAL STATEMENTS VII. BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS VIIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	II.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
V. AGENDA APPROVAL VI. FINANCIAL STATEMENTS VII. BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS IIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	III.	MINUTES-REGULAR AND/OR SPECIAL MEETINGS
VII. BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS VIIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	IV.	PUBLIC COMMENTS
VII. BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS IIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	V.	AGENDA APPROVAL
VIII. DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS TIIII. SPECIAL HEARINGS: X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	VI.	FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
 X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E. 	VII.	BILLS TO PAY/DISBURSEMENTS APPROVAL
 X. CARRYOVER BUSINESS A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E. 	VIII.	DPW REPORT/ COMMITTEE REPORT/ JERRY EDWARDS
A. West Main Street Road Repairs B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	IIII.	SPECIAL HEARINGS:
B. C. D. E. XI. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.	X.	CARRYOVER BUSINESS
	XI.	 B. C. D. E. NEW BUSINESS A. Medical Marijuana Ordinance Violation B. Resolution to Honor Village of Dryden Residents for earning Girl Scout Gold Award C. D. E.

XIII. PUBLIC COMMENTS

XIIII. ADJOURNMENT